
Group A Group B
1 Cobra Kai 6 Galaxy
2 Valor United 15 7 United
3 Lady Valor 8 Crew
4 Lyon County Warriors
5 Trigg. Rec

Game #Time Date Home Visitor Result
1 5:30 PM Monday, January 13, 2025 Cobra Kai Valor United 15 1-9
4 5:30 PM Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Crew Trigg Rec 3-13
2 5:30 PM Thursday, January 16, 2025 Lady Valor Lyon County Warriors 1-10
3 6:20 PM Thursday, January 16, 2025 Galaxy United 11-3
6 5:30 PM Monday, January 20, 2025 Valor United 15 Lyon County Warriors 7-0
7 5:30 PM Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Galaxy Crew 10-0
8 6:20 PM Tuesday, January 21, 2025 United Trigg Rec 1-4
5 5:30 PM Thursday, January 23, 2025 Cobra Kai Lady Valor 4-3

10 1:30 PM Saturday, January 25, 2025 Valor United 15 United 10-0
11 2:20 PM Saturday, January 25, 2025 Galaxy Trigg Rec 5-6
12 3:10 PM Saturday, January 25, 2025 Lady Valor Crew 9-0

9 4:00 PM Saturday, January 25, 2025 Cobra Kai Lyon County Warriors 0-10
16 5:30 PM Monday, January 27, 2025 Lyon County Warriors Galaxy 8-5
14 5:30 PM Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Valor United 15 Crew 10-0
13 6:20 PM Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Cobra Kai Trigg Rec 5-4
15 5:30 PM Thursday, January 30, 2025 Lady Valor United 4-4
19 5:30 PM Monday, February 3, 2025 Lady Valor Galaxy 4-2
20 5:30 PM Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Lyon County Warriors United 8-0
18 6:20 PM Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Valor United 15 Trigg Rec 10-0
17 5:30 PM Thursday, February 6, 2025 Cobra Kai Crew 12-2
22 5:30 PM Monday, February 10, 2025 Valor United 15 Lady Valor 9-0
24 5:30 PM Tuesday, February 11, 2025 United Crew 9-6
23 6:20 PM Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Lyon County Warriors Trigg Rec 7-4
21 5:30 PM Thursday, February 13, 2025 Cobra Kai Galaxy 6-5
26 5:30 PM Monday, February 17, 2025 Valor United 15 Galaxy 10-0
28 5:30 PM Thursday, February 20, 2025 Lyon County Warriors Crew 10-0
29 5:30 PM Monday, February 24, 2025 Cobra Kai Valor United 15 4-4
30 5:30 PM Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Lady Valor Lyon County Warriors 1-11
31 6:20 PM Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Galaxy United 7-3
32 7:10 PM Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Crew Trigg Rec 2-8
25 5:30 PM Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Cobra Kai United 6-2
27 6:20 PM Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Lady Valor Trigg Rec 1-5

101 5:30 PM Monday, March 3, 2025 United (2B) Crew (3B) 13-5
102 6:20 PM Monday, March 3, 2025 Trigg (4A) Lady Valor (5A) 8-0
103 5:30 PM Tuesday, March 4, 2025 VALOR United 15 (1A) Trigg (4A) 9-2
104 6:20 PM Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Lyon County Warriors (2A) Cobra Kai (3A) 2-1
105 5:30 PM Thursday, March 6, 2025 Galaxy (1B) United (2B) 7-3
106 6:30 PM Thursday, March 6, 2025 VALOR United 15 (1A) Lyon County Warriors (2A) 5-1
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Group A

W L T GF GA GD PointsWin %
1 Valor United 7 0 1 69 5 64 22 0.88 1 9 9 1 1 10 10 1
2 Lyon  7 1 0 61 21 40 21 0.88 4 3 7 0 3 4 0 7
3 Cobra Kai 5 2 1 38 39 -1 16 0.63 0 10 10 0 9 0 10 0
4 Trigg 5 3 0 47 31 16 15 0.63 5 4 10 0 4 4 8 5
5 Lady Valor 2 5 1 23 45 -22 7 0.25 12 2 10 0 4 2 8 0

6 5 9 0 0 9 4 7
4 4 10 0 1 11 10 0

Group B 6 2 4 4 1 5 11 1
38 39 69 5 23 45 61 21

1 Galaxy 3 5 0 45 40 5 9 0.38
2 United 1 6 1 22 56 -34 4 0.13
3 Crew 0 8 0 13 81 -68 0 0.00 11 3 3 11 3 13 13 3

10 0 1 4 0 10 4 1
5 6 0 10 0 9 6 5
5 8 4 4 0 10 4 5
2 4 0 8 2 12 0 10
5 6 9 6 6 9 7 4
0 10 3 7 0 10 8 2
7 3 2 6 2 8 5 1

45 40 22 56 13 81 47 31
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